
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

REVISED

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12204 11836 11610 11405 11213 11063 10916 10730 10630 10582 10539 10583 10667 10844 10785 10868 11075 12178 12922 13409 13804 14157 14401 14519 309,932
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 432
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 684 677 674 671 674 680 689 687 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 16,499
JMJGU2 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 641 15,361
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 684 677 674 671 674 680 689 687 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 16,499
PKLGU3 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6,720
PKLGU5 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 311 7,441
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 461 11,041
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 684 677 674 671 674 680 691 687 692 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 16,694
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 684 677 674 671 674 680 691 687 692 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 16,694
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 684 677 674 671 674 680 691 687 692 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 16,694
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 684 677 674 671 674 680 691 687 692 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 16,694
PKLGU1(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
CBPSBK1B 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,294
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 215 200 194 187 180 174 169 165 161 165 172 178 176 179 188 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,965
KLPPGT15 219 219 215 200 194 187 180 174 169 164 160 165 172 178 176 179 188 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,964
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 133 99 85 85 85 85 86 122 112 128 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,569
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 133 99 85 85 85 85 85 120 111 128 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,567
PAKABK1A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 108 104 110 115 115 117 123 2,619
PAKABK1B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 108 104 110 115 115 117 123 2,619
PAKABK3A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 108 104 111 115 115 117 130 2,626
PAKABK3B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 108 104 110 115 115 117 129 2,624
PAKABK4A 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 111 107 114 121 120 122 125 2,732
PAKABK4B 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 111 107 114 121 120 122 125 2,731
PGLAGT12 358 333 298 271 260 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,840
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 213 159 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,638
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 213 157 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,637
SGB3GT33 133 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 212 181 213 213 213 213 213 4,266
SGRIGT21 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 177 176 195 217 3,470
SGRIGT23 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 177 176 195 217 3,467
SKSPBK1 294 275 248 228 219 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 211 350 329 350 350 350 350 350 7,279
TJGSBK1A 355 335 296 267 253 238 224 213 203 194 186 193 209 221 217 222 240 300 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,508
TJGSBK1B 349 335 296 265 253 237 224 213 203 194 186 193 209 221 217 222 240 300 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,414
TJGSBK2A(DF) 340 321 282 251 239 224 210 203 203 203 203 203 203 207 203 208 226 286 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,298
TJGSBK2B(DF) 340 321 282 251 239 224 210 203 203 203 203 203 203 207 203 208 226 286 346 348 348 348 348 348 7,327
YPKA 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 14,256
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
KLPPGT14 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,504
PLPSGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,240
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 213 213 213 213 213 3,133
SGB3GT32(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 201 201 201 201 201 2,914
CBPSBK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 139 139 139 139 1,877
SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 175 176 195 217 2,247
KLPPGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 40 40 40 40 379
KLPPGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 23 23 24 24 220
PDPSGT1(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 665
PDPSGT2(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 525
PDPSGT3(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 280
PDPSGT4(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 245
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 100 100 100 1,806
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 100 100 100 966
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 934
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 796
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 788
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 326
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 275
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 100 100 700
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 111 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 23 23 23 23 23 23 17 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 450
KNRG 1 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 18 17 20 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 1049 1198 1424 1629 1821 1971 2118 2304 2404 2452 2495 2451 2367 2190 2249 2166 1959 1075 961 1003 1026 973 904 936 31,864

TOTAL GEN 12171 11803 11577 11372 11180 11030 10883 10697 10597 10549 10506 10550 10634 10811 10752 10835 11042 12145 12889 13376 13771 14124 14368 14486 309,140

22-Nov-12
Thursday



REVISED
TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14361 14092 13998 14245 14505 14774 14764 14753 14740 14705 14438 14017 13547 13501 13768 14301 14252 14184 13988 13753 13399 13253 12941 12644 309,932
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 432
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,499
JMJGU2 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 641 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 15,361
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,499
PKLGU3 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6,720
PKLGU5 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 7,441
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,041
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,694
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,694
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,694
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,694
PKLGU1(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,294
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,965
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,964
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,569
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,567
PAKABK1A 116 114 114 114 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 114 113 113 118 123 118 118 118 118 114 108 105 102 2,619
PAKABK1B 116 114 114 114 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 114 113 113 118 123 118 118 118 118 114 108 105 102 2,619
PAKABK3A 116 115 115 114 115 116 115 115 115 115 115 114 113 114 118 126 118 118 118 118 114 108 105 102 2,626
PAKABK3B 116 115 115 114 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 114 113 114 118 125 118 118 118 118 114 108 105 102 2,624
PAKABK4A 121 119 119 119 119 120 120 120 120 120 120 118 117 117 125 125 124 124 124 125 118 111 108 105 2,732
PAKABK4B 121 119 119 119 119 120 120 120 120 120 120 118 117 117 124 125 124 124 124 124 118 111 108 105 2,731
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,840
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,638
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,637
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 208 184 156 4,266
SGRIGT21 184 158 156 155 157 170 172 171 171 171 166 136 122 131 214 217 213 213 214 214 139 110 110 110 3,470
SGRIGT23 184 156 156 155 156 170 172 170 171 171 166 136 122 131 214 217 213 213 212 214 139 110 110 110 3,467
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 333 310 7,279
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,508
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,414
TJGSBK2A(DF) 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,298
TJGSBK2B(DF) 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,327
YPKA 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 594 14,256
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,504
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,240
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 207 184 156 3,133
SGB3GT32(DF) 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 200 0 2,914
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 0 0 1,877
SGRIGT22 183 149 147 148 151 169 172 169 170 170 163 125 106 118 214 217 211 213 212 214 129 90 0 0 2,247
KLPPGT11 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 379
KLPPGT12 24 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220
PDPSGT1(DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 665
PDPSGT2(DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 525
PDPSGT3(DF) 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 280
PDPSGT4(DF) 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 245
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 93 92 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 99 60 60 60 100 100 100 87 60 60 60 60 60 1,806
KNYR 2 100 93 92 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 99 0 0 0 100 100 100 87 0 0 0 0 0 966
KNYR 3 100 93 91 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 97 0 0 0 100 100 100 86 0 0 0 0 0 934
KNYR 4 100 91 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 796
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 65 60 53 48 60 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 788
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 65 60 52 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 100 110 108 113 110 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 326
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 110 107 112 110 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 275
SYPS 1 100 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 100 100 60 5 0 0 0 0 0 700
SIHY 1 150 110 115 140 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 110 0 0 95 150 145 115 115 80 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 450
KNRG 1 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 12 4 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 944 963 957 910 934 900 909 920 933 968 935 963 974 911 939 956 921 905 935 936 924 986 942 1038 31,864

TOTAL GEN 14328 14059 13965 14212 14472 14741 14731 14720 14707 14672 14405 13984 13514 13468 13735 14268 14219 14151 13955 13720 13366 13220 12908 12611 309,140


